
Vocabulary Lesson

Lesson 43: It’s has 2 bdrms & lg KIT

レッスン ４３: 寝室２つに、大きなキッチンがあります　　　

Target: Understanding common real estate abbreviations 

目的: 	 一般的な不動産の略語を理解し、使ってみましょう！
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Which ads are for apartments with wall-to-wall carpets1.	
Which ads are for apartments that are available now?2.	
Which ad is for a duplex with a garage?3.	
Which ads are for apartments that are renovated?4.	
Which ad is for an apartment with three toilets?5.	
Which ads are for apartments that are near transportation?6.	
Which ad is for an apartment with an elevator?7.	
How many abbreviations can you find?8.	

New vocabulary introduced in the reading

vw  •	

cty  •	

BA•	

slug •	

trad •	

fam •	

exc •	

trans •	

3X  •	

view

city

bathroom

single lock up garage

traditional

family

excellent

transportation

three

mod  •	

t house •	

dplx •	

spac •	

ent•	

lvly •	

nbhb •	

schls •	

prkg •	

modern

town house

duplex

spacious

entertainment

lovely

neighborhood

schools

parking
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Read the passage and circle the new words as you find them

Answer the questions below


